4 Misto startu:

Kod

chovatele:

X-Souradnice

Vytisknuto:
Spusteni hodin:

Code:885653

Pocet nasazenych

86800816

21 /07/2

21/07/24 13:06:26
20/07/24 18:15:34

Chovatel
Y-Souradnice

Radio hodiny
Porovnani casu

Rozdil
Club

+000

HRUSAK PAVETL

Domazlice 1B

ALES

21/07/24 13:05:55
21/07/24 13:05:55

Cz-23-0264-229
CZ-23-0264-186
CZ-23-0264-109
CzZ-23-0264-273
Cz-23-0264-168
CZ-23-0264-111
CZ-23-0264-255
Cz-23-0264-172
CZ-23-0264-256
CZ-23-0264-182
CZ2-23-0264-180
CZ-23-0264-268
CZ-23-0264-103
CzZ-23-0264-203
CzZ-23-0264-124
CZ-23-0264-235
Cz-23-0264-148
CZ-23-0264-254
Cz2-23-0264-187
CZ-23-0264-238
Cz-23-0264-163
CZ-23-0264-126
CzZ-23-0264-284
Cz-23-0264-207
Cz-23-0264-162
CZ-23-0264-252
CZ-23-0264-173
CZ-23-0260-240
Cz-18-0264-2840

MPS
MP
MK
MP
MK
MP
MP
MP
MK
MP
MK
MK
CVK
MP
MK
MK
MP
MP
MK
MP
MPS
MP
FAL
MP
MP
MP
MK
MP

C59B41D6
C535F3RB3
C5266BE®6
C535FD8CT
C5E6412F
C52674B6
C5E64139
C5266C40
C580BD46
C535F1FA
C59B442A
Ch2677CH
C>35F783
C57181L1A
C57182B6
C535F93A
C561F666
C561EF43
C5A566DF
C535F673
C535FD25
C561EF%75
C5E642F5
C59B62DF
C5E64169
C5AEAFDC
C5E64129
C5A57240
C59B43AF

Cas priletu

Den

21/07/24
21/07/24
21/07] 34
21/07/24
21/07/24
21/07/24
21/07/24
21/07/24
21/07/24
21/07/24
217071594
21/07/24
21/07/24
21/07/24
21/07/24
21/07/24
21/07/24
21/07/24
21/07/24
21/07/24
21/07/24
21/07/24
S0 2
21/07/24
21/07/24
21707724
21/07/24
21/07/24
21/07/24

Cas |Por| EV

19 290K
29 120K
1.2 4| 0K
03 23 |0OK
36 13 |0K
10 9|0K
34 27 |OK
09 11|0K
03 16 |OK
14 28 |OK
59 15| 0K
09 190K
27 5|0K
27 25 |0OK
00 20 |OK
15 14 |OK
59 21|0K
48 31|0OK
35 24 |OK
23 6 |OK
56 22 |0K
38 320K
54 33 |0OK
51 18 |OK
32 300K
28 1|0K
25 30K
55 10 |OK
06 2| OK

Ver:

CzZ-18

Adresa:KRENOVICE 33

- Little 1oqb y

75201

K+ENOVICE
Stranka 1

komise

Kontrol?}\
L)

hovatele

N.serie:LBKC6731I



